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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04 Grobnik 4,168 km

GI- Warm Up 25.5.2025. 09:28 . .. . .

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:28:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 9:35:56.266 1:55.113 43.146 36.950 35.017
(105) WECHSELBERGER Manfred 4 9:37:50.648 1:54.382 42,751 36.847 34.784
1 9:32:14.158 1:44.324 39.351 33.980 30.993
2 9:33:55.404 1:41.246 37.525 33.354 30.367 (210) WERNDL Willi
3 9:35:35.464 1:40.060 37.265 32.589 30.206 1 9:32:58.530 2:12.437 52.620 42.404 37.413
4 9:37:13.757 1:38.293 36.288 32.133 29.872 2 9:35:01.340 2:02.810 45.693 40.483 36.634
3 9:37:00.564 1:59.224 44.489 38.841 35.894
(2) BAMMER Giinter
1 9:31:38.603 1:40.952 38.538 33.001 29.413 (363) LIWOWSKY Rainer
2 9:33:18.165 1:39.562 37.423 32.630 29.509 1 9:32:24.506 2:07.850 47.607 41.115 39.128
3 9:34:58.766 1:40.601 37.443 32.842 30.316 2 9:34:31.232 2:06.726 47.010 40.709 39.007
4 9:36:39.228 1:40.462 37.652 32.950 29.860 3 9:36:36.832 2:05.600 46.088 40.671 38.841
(65) FISCHER Gerhard (110) WEINERT Reinhold
1 9:33:53.257 1:48.324 40.662 35.494 32.168 1 9:32:34.212 2:10.474 49.496 41.471 39.507
2 9:35:39.315 1:46.058 39.850 34.765 31.443 2 9:34:41.863 2:07.651 47.607 41.320 38.724
p3 9:37:35.347 1:56.032 40.837 36.872 3 9:36:48.148 2:06.285 46.893 40.586 38.806
(212) KAPSAMMER Harald (27) LINDINGER Walter
1 9:31:49.589 1:49.020 41.404 34.947 32.669 1 9:32:51.399 2:19.939 52.073 46.030 41.836
2 9:33:35.737 1:46.148 39.878 34.092 32.178 2 9:35:08.311 2:16.912 50.361 45.767 40.784
3 9:35:21.853 1:46.116 39.862 34.183 32.071 3 9:37:26.231 2:17.920 50.168 45.813 41.939
p4 9:37:13.545 1:51.692 39.461 35.779
(55) MAYRBAURL Ferry
1 9:32:08.477 1:51.933 41.551 37.485 32.897
2 9:33:58.952 1:50.475 42.163 36.055 32.257
3 9:35:47.819 1:48.867 40.399 35.361 33.107
p4 9:37:44.903 1:57.084 41.993 37.683
(61) GROSSLINGER Adolf
1 9:32:18.148 1:54.857 41.503 40.578 32.776
2 9:34:07.954 1:49.806 40.987 35.418 33.401
3 9:36:00.177 1:52.223 41.525 37.131 33.567
4 9:37:50.469 1:50.292 41.253 37.224 31.815
(51) VOIGT Tony
1 9:32:02.763 1:54.264 44.435 36.987 32.842
2 9:33:54.585 1:51.822 42.215 35.633 33.974
3 9:35:44.734 1:50.149 41.896 35.664 32.589
p4 9:37:37.790 1:53.056 41.506 36.069
(69) SCHUBERT Tilo
1 9:32:01.924 1:53.695 43.289 35.610 34.796
2 9:33:56.287 1:54.363 42.408 35.722 36.233
3 9:35:48.259 1:51.972 41.723 35.613 34.636
4 9:37:43.712 1:55.453 42.209 37.318 35.926
(182) WENIGER Manuel
1 9:32:50.076 1:56.167 44.029 38.105 34.033
2 9:34:42.405 1:52.329 42.011 37.051 33.267
3 9:36:35.779 1:53.374 41.044 36.593 35.737
(96) FORSTNER Rudolf
1 9:32:10.716 1:58.111 44.134 39.479 34.498
2 9:34:06.710 1:55.994 43.712 38.226 34.056
3 9:35:59.612 1:52.902 42.211 37.129 33.562
4 9:37:51.991 1:52.379 41.145 37.533 33.701
(17) LECHERMANN Lucas
1 9:32:11.982 1:55.830 44.080 37.417 34.333
2 9:34:08.022 1:56.040 43.203 37.953 34.884
3 9:36:02.627 1:54.605 42.726 37.495 34.384
4 9:37:56.796 1:54.169 42.861 37.098 34.210
(67) ERBER Anton
1 9:32:05.027 1:56.896 44.365 37.282 35.249
2 9:34:01.153 1:56.126 43.639 37.392 35.095
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